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2021-22 CBE End of Year Major

Tournament Roster
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Ln ™

10/1
14/1
17/2
8/2
11/1
15/2
11/3
2/1
7/3
6/2
15/3
5/3
20/1
14/2
3/1
13/1
16/1
10/2
4/1
12/2
9/3
18/1
1/1
16/2
1172
3/3
17/1

19/3
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Name
Bobbitt, Bryton
Brooks Jr, Greg
Brown, Joshua
Burns, Dwight
Cain, Andrew
Caldwell, Rex
Cirigliano, David
Cote, Bryanna
Dekker, Steve
Dirmyer, Mike
Eales, Warren
Eichhorn, Tim
Espriu, Felipe
Ferrell, Jonathan
Fitzgerald, Michael
Franks Jr, Bruce
Fung, Keith
Haley, Marcus
Ingram, Chris
Jenkins, Kevin
John, Ryan
Johnsonkroman, Brandon
Jones, Matt
King, Kyle
Klerk, Chris
Lombardo, Pat
Lowery, JAson

Martinez, William
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569018
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569052
569030
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569016
569043
569027
569019
569014
569011
569032
569023
569040
569033

569699
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Mayer, Jonathan
Miller, Michael
Moret, Josh
Patterson, Robbie
Piroozshad, Rob
Ponzo, Kyle
Poyner, Corey
Richardson, Brian
Riley, Ryan
Schamber, Brian
Schenck, Cortez
Smaglik, Ed
Smith, Johnny
Smith Jr, Robert
Standefer, Will
Surat, Justin
Taylor, Dylan
Walker, Nykolas
Whitelaw, Shawn
Wolfe, Brett

Zweig, Matt
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